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Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 23 10:00am PT

Lot
01-0110

0100

0101

0102
0103
0104

0105
0106

0107
0108
0109

0109A

0111
0113
0114

0115
0116
0117
0118

0119

0120
0121
0122
0123

Title

Fortel VCalm Variable Message Traffic Sign
with Batteries and Solar Panel

(11) American Electric Lighting Commercial
LED CobraHeads

(4) Town and Country Post Top Luminaire ?
T10C & T10R

(15) American Electric Lighting Lamps
(12) Commercial Street Light Fixtures

(3) Holophane Lighting FXT Globe Granville
Post Light

(6) Acrylic Street Light Lantern Globes

(3) Town and Country Post Top Luminaire ?
T10C & T10R

(6) Acrylic Lantern Globes
Pallet of Globes

(2) Decorative Fixture HPS Holophane 70W
Light

(2) Decorative Fixture HPS Holophane 100W
Lights

(13) Commercial Parking Lot Lamp Balasts
Pallet: (16) Boxes Of Commercial Balasts

(10) Commercia Parking Lot Lamp Head
Housings

(25)+ Boxes Of Commercial Lamp Bulbs
(4) Commercia Plastic Lamp Bulbs
Pallet: (18) Boxes Of Commercial Lamp Bulbs

Pallet: (14) Boxes Of Commercial Fluorescent
Bulbs

(4) American Electric Lighting Commercial
Lamp Housings

Pallet: (65) Commercial Lighting Balasts

Pallet: (75)+ Commercial Lighting Balasts
Pallet: (11) Commercial Plastic Lamp Globes
(5) LED Commercial Parking Lot Lamps (Used)

15

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 25 10:00am PT

Lot

0124
0125
0126
0127
0128

0129

0130

0131

0132
0133
0134

0135

0136

0137

0138

0139

0140

0141

0142

0143

Title

Pallet: (18) Glass Commercial Lamp Covers
Pallet: (6) Commercia Ballast Assemblies

(12) Glass Commercia Lamp Globes (New)
(10) Cree 54 Watt LED Parking Lot Lamp Head

Pallet: (24) Boxes Of Commercial Traffic
Signal Bulbs And Balasts

Pallet: (17) Boxes Of Commercial Traffic
Signal Bulbs

Pallet: (22) Boxes Of Commercia Traffic Light
Bulbs

Pallet: (32) Commercial Low Pressure Sodium
Lamps

Pallet: (55)+ 3 Light Traffic Signal Cowlings
Pallet: (25) Traffic Signal Visors

(15) McCain Traffic Supply 3 Lighting Traffic
Light Housings

(9) McCain Traffic Supply Traffic Light
Housings

(10) Leotek Red Commercia LED Traffic Light
Bulbs

(10) Leotek Red Commercia LED Traffic Light
Bulbs

(10) Leotek Red Commercia LED Traffic Light
Bulbs

(10) Leotek Red Commercia LED Traffic Light
Bulbs

(10) Leotek Red Commercia LED Traffic Light
Bulbs

(10) Leotek Red Commercia LED Traffic Light
Bulbs

(10) Leotek Yellow LED Commercia Traffic
Light Bulbs

(10) Leotek Yellow LED Commercia Traffic
Light Bulbs



Lot
0144

0145

0146

0147

0148

0149

0150

0151

0152

0153

0155
0156
0157
0158
0200

0201
0202

0203

0204

0205
0206

0208

0209

0210
0211
0212
0213
0214

Title
(10) Leotek Yellow LED Commercia Traffic
Light Bulbs

(10) Leotek Yellow LED Commercia Traffic
Light Bulbs

(10) Leotek Yellow LED Commercia Traffic
Light Bulbs

(10) Leotek Yellow LED Commercia Traffic
Light Bulbs

(10) Leotek Greed LED Commercia Traffic
Light Bulbs

(10) Leotek Greed LED Commercia Traffic
Light Bulbs

(10) Leotek Greed LED Commercia Traffic
Light Bulbs

(10) Leotek Greed LED Commercia Traffic
Light Bulbs

(10) Leotek Greed LED Commercia Traffic
Light Bulbs

(10) Leotek Greed LED Commercia Traffic
Light Bulbs

Agis Mechtronics Outdoor Surveilance Camera
Agis Mechtronics Outdoor Surveilance Camera
Sony PVM-1220 Color Video Monitor

(6) AGD 300 Traffic Sensors

Pallet: (8) BetaL ED Purple Commercia Street
Lights

(3) Boxes of Ripley Photo Cells

Pallet: (13) Commercial Light Fixture Covers
and Tops

Pallet: (5) Boxes Of Commercial Light
Mounting Hardware And (1) Fixture

Pallet: (16) Boxes Of Vehicle Pucks, Metal
Halide Ballasts, Mounting Hardware And More

Pallet: Traffic Signal Mounting Hardware

Pallet: (2) Solar Panels With Mounting And
Wiring Hardware

Pallet: (5) Commercial LED And Florescent
Lighting Fixtures

(2) Archetectural Lighting SP1PB Commercial
Light Fixture

Lumec Commercia Decorative Light
Tesco TDC Type 3r Electrical Enclosure
Tescoplex 27-100 Service Pedestal

(8) HHILSBP1204K 120W Bulbs

Pallet: Commercia Electric Insulators,
Electrical Boxes, Cameras
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Lot
0215

0216
0217

0219
0220

0221
0222

0223

0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232

0233
0234
0235

0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244

0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252

04/24/24 08:42:03

Title

Pallet: (5) Used Fire Extinguishers, (6)
Caulking Guns

(11) Charges Fire Extinguishers

(11) Boxes Of Commercial Red/Green Lights,
(2) Boxes Of Commercial Cabinet Filters

Guardian Wall Mounted Eye Wash Station

Pallet: (9) Weigmann Electrical Boxes,
Security Camera, Cabinet Filters

(2) Lumec Commercia Stedl Lighting Fixtures

Holophane Teardrop Utility Door Glass
Enclosure

Pallet: (15) Boxes Of Commercial Lighting
Balasts, Inductive Bulbs

(12) Commercial Batteries

Peek Traffic Yellow Beacon Light
(12) Traffic Light Visors

(2) Tesco TDC Type 3R Control Panel
(2) Tesco TDC Type 3R Control Panel
(2) Tesco TDC Type 3R Control Panel
(2) Tesco TDC Type 3R Control Panel
(2) Tesco TDC Type 3R Control Panel

(4) Traffic Signal Head Mounts And (3)
Audible PED Signals

(2) BP BP380U Solar Panels With Mounts
Spool Of Maxcell 2 Cell Mesh Cable Cover

(4) Spools Of Copper And Aluminum Electrical
Wire

(9) Spools Of Electrical Wire

(15) Spools Of Electrical Wire

(9) Spooals Of Electrical Wire

(2) Spools Of Opticom Traffic Signal Wire

(9) Spools Of Commercial Loop Lead In Cable
(2) Spools Oftraffic Signal Wire

Spool Of Traffic Signal Wire

(3) Spools Of Traffic Signal Wire

(18) US Lighting Cobra Z Series Parking Lot
Lamps

(20) Cree 65w LED Street Lights

(5) King Luminaire Commercial Lamps

(4) King Luminaire Commercia Street Lamps
(3) King Luminaire Commercial Lights

(6) King Luminaire Commercial Lights

(3) King Luminaire Commercial Lights

(6) King Luminaire Commercial Lights

(32) Cree LED Commercial Street Lamps



Lot
0253

0254
0255

0256
0257
0258

0259
0260

0261

0262
0300

0301
0302
0303

0304
0305
0306
0307
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313

0314
0316

0317

0317A
0317B
0317C
0317D
0318

0319

0319A
0319B
0319C
0319D

Title

(14) US Lighting Cobra Z Series 40w
Commercia Cobra Lights

(20) Cobra Z Series Commercial Street Lights

(20) Cobra Z Series 40w Commercia Street
Lights

(3) Naztec Series 900 TS2 Traffic Controllers
(4) Naztec Micro Cab 682 Traffic Controllers

(2) Polara Pedestrian 2EN Push Signal
Controllers

(4) Naztec 2070 Traffic Controllers

(2) Dimensions Traffic Signal Battery Backup
Systems

(3) Tesco Contrals Inc. Type 3R Service
Pedestals

(17) Commercial Street Lights

Puhui T Digital Infrared Ultra Rework Reflow
Soldering Station

Puhui T Reflow Wave Oven
Xeltek 998 Rework Station Soldering

BK Precision 1715A Variable Digital DC
Power Supply

GQ-1502DD Variable DC Power Supply

(2) Weller Smoke Absorbers

Pace Hot Spot Rework Solder Reflow Station
Leader 1020 20MHZ Oscilloscope

EZ Digital OS-5100RA Oscilloscope

Power Science Transient Generator

Fiberoptic Tester

Tektronix OF150 Time Domain Reflectometer

Tektronix OF235 Opticale Time Domain
Reflectometer

Tektronix OF150 Time Domain Reflectometer

Lot of (2) Hewlett Packard DC Power Supply,
(2) Phillips Multimeter and (1) Fluke Multimeter

Decorative Streetlight Pole
Decorative Streetlight Pole
Decorative Streetlight Pole
Decorative Streetlight Pole
Decorative Streetlight Pole
Decorative Streetlight Pole
6' Streetlight Arm
6' Streetlight Arm
6' Streetlight Arm
6' Streetlight Arm
6' Streetlight Arm
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Lot

0319E
0319F
0319G
0319H
0319
0319J
0319K
0319L
0319M
0320
0320A
0320B
0320C
0320D
0320E
0320F
0320G
0320H
03201
03203
0320K
0320L
0320M
0320N
03200
0320P
0320Q
0320R
0321
0321A
0321B
0321C
0321D
0321E
0321F
0322
0322A
03228
0322C
0322D
0322E
0322F
0322G

Title

6' Streetlight Arm

6' Streetlight Arm

6' Streetlight Arm

6' Streetlight Arm

6' Streetlight Arm

6' Streetlight Arm

6' Streetlight Arm

6' Streetlight Arm

6' Streetlight Arm

9" Streetlight Arm

9" Streetlight Arm

9 Streetlight Arm

9 Streetlight Arm

9" Streetlight Arm

9' Streetlight Arm

9" Streetlight Arm

9 Streetlight Arm

9 Streetlight Arm

9" Streetlight Arm

9" Streetlight Arm

9' Streetlight Arm

9" Streetlight Arm

9 Streetlight Arm

9' Streetlight Arm

9 Streetlight Arm

9' Streetlight Arm

9" Streetlight Arm

9 Streetlight Arm
12' Street Light Arm
12" Street Light Arm
12" Street Light Arm
12" Street Light Arm
12 Street Light Arm
12' Street Light Arm
12' Street Light Arm
10" Streetlight Arm
10" Streetlight Arm
10" Streetlight Arm
10" Streetlight Arm
10" Streetlight Arm
10" Streetlight Arm
10" Streetlight Arm
10" Streetlight Arm
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Lot

0322H
03221
0322]
0322K
0322L
0322M
0322N
0323
0324
0325
0325A
0325B
0326
0326A
0326B
0326C
0326D
0326E
0326F
0326G
0326H
0326l
0326J
0326K
0326L
0326M
0326N
0327
0327A
0327B
0327C
0327D
0327E
0327F
0327G
0328
0328A
0328B
0328C
0328D
0328E
0328F
0328G

Title

10" Streetlight Arm

10" Streetlight Arm

10" Streetlight Arm

10" Streetlight Arm

10" Streetlight Arm

10" Streetlight Arm

10" Streetlight Arm

(33) Traffic Signal Flange

(20) Traffic Signal Flange

35' Streetlight Pole

35' Streetlight Pole

35' Streetlight Pole

Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
6' Streetlight Arm

6' Streetlight Arm

6' Streetlight Arm

6' Streetlight Arm

6' Streetlight Arm

6' Streetlight Arm

6' Streetlight Arm

6' Streetlight Arm

7' Streetlight Arm

7' Streetlight Arm

7' Streetlight Arm

7' Streetlight Arm

7' Streetlight Arm

7' Streetlight Arm

7' Streetlight Arm

7' Streetlight Arm

4/5

Lot

0328H
0328l
0329
0329A
0330
0331
0331A
0332
0333
0333A
0333B
0333C
0333D
0333E
0333F
0333G
0333H
0333
0333J
0333K
0333L
0333M
0333N
03330
0333P
0333Q
0333R
0333S
0333T
0333U
0333V
0333W
0333X
0333Y
03332
033327
0334
0334A
0334B
0334C
0334D
0334E
0334F
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Title

7' Streetlight Arm

7' Streetlight Arm
Decorative Streetlight Pole
Decorative Streetlight Pole
Decorative Streetlight Pole
Decorative Streetlight Pole
Decorative Streetlight Pole
Charleston Series Aluminum Pole
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
LED Streetlight Luminaire
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Lot Title
0334G LED Streetlight Luminaire

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (Noon) on Monday, October 29, 2018.

Payments are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice.
Buyers Premium and Sales Tax: Thereisa 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:
Bring Copy of PAID Invoice

By Appointment Only on Tuesday, October 30, 2018, between 9:00 am and 4:00 pm, Contact Us to
Schedule

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further
rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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