westauction.com

Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 25 10:00am PT



Online Auction of Equipment and Supplies from Electrical Lighting Contractor in Sacramento, CA

Auction Opens: Tue, Oct 23 10:00am PT

Lot	Title
01-0110	Fortel VCalm Variable Message Traffic Sign with Batteries and Solar Panel
0100	(11) American Electric Lighting Commercial LED Cobra Heads
0101	(4) Town and Country Post Top Luminaire ? T10C & T10R
0102	(15) American Electric Lighting Lamps
0103	(12) Commercial Street Light Fixtures
0104	(3) Holophane Lighting FXT Globe Granville Post Light
0105	(6) Acrylic Street Light Lantern Globes
0106	(3) Town and Country Post Top Luminaire ? T10C & T10R
0107	(6) Acrylic Lantern Globes
0108	Pallet of Globes
0109	(2) Decorative Fixture HPS Holophane 70W Light
0109A	(2) Decorative Fixture HPS Holophane 100W Lights
0111	(13) Commercial Parking Lot Lamp Balasts
0113	Pallet: (16) Boxes Of Commercial Balasts
0114	(10) Commercial Parking Lot Lamp Head Housings
0115	(25)+ Boxes Of Commercial Lamp Bulbs
0116	(4) Commercial Plastic Lamp Bulbs
0117	Pallet: (18) Boxes Of Commercial Lamp Bulbs
0118	Pallet: (14) Boxes Of Commercial Fluorescent Bulbs
0119	(4) American Electric Lighting Commercial Lamp Housings
0120	Pallet: (65) Commercial Lighting Balasts
0121	Pallet: (75)+ Commercial Lighting Balasts
0122	Pallet: (11) Commercial Plastic Lamp Globes
0123	(5) LED Commercial Parking Lot Lamps (Used)

Lot	Title
0124	Pallet: (18) Glass Commercial Lamp Covers
0125	Pallet: (6) Commercial Ballast Assemblies
0126	(12) Glass Commercial Lamp Globes (New)
0127	(10) Cree 54 Watt LED Parking Lot Lamp Head
0128	Pallet: (24) Boxes Of Commercial Traffic Signal Bulbs And Balasts
0129	Pallet: (17) Boxes Of Commercial Traffic Signal Bulbs
0130	Pallet: (22) Boxes Of Commercial Traffic Light Bulbs
0131	Pallet: (32) Commercial Low Pressure Sodium Lamps
0132	Pallet: (55)+ 3 Light Traffic Signal Cowlings
0133	Pallet: (25) Traffic Signal Visors
0134	(15) McCain Traffic Supply 3 Lighting Traffic Light Housings
0135	(9) McCain Traffic Supply Traffic Light Housings
0136	(10) Leotek Red Commercial LED Traffic Light Bulbs
0137	(10) Leotek Red Commercial LED Traffic Light Bulbs
0138	(10) Leotek Red Commercial LED Traffic Light Bulbs
0139	(10) Leotek Red Commercial LED Traffic Light Bulbs
0140	(10) Leotek Red Commercial LED Traffic Light Bulbs
0141	(10) Leotek Red Commercial LED Traffic Light Bulbs
0142	(10) Leotek Yellow LED Commercial Traffic Light Bulbs
0143	(10) Leotek Yellow LED Commercial Traffic Light Bulbs

Lot	Title
0144	(10) Leotek Yellow LED Commercial Traffic Light Bulbs
0145	(10) Leotek Yellow LED Commercial Traffic Light Bulbs
0146	(10) Leotek Yellow LED Commercial Traffic Light Bulbs
0147	(10) Leotek Yellow LED Commercial Traffic Light Bulbs
0148	(10) Leotek Greed LED Commercial Traffic Light Bulbs
0149	(10) Leotek Greed LED Commercial Traffic Light Bulbs
0150	(10) Leotek Greed LED Commercial Traffic Light Bulbs
0151	(10) Leotek Greed LED Commercial Traffic Light Bulbs
0152	(10) Leotek Greed LED Commercial Traffic Light Bulbs
0153	(10) Leotek Greed LED Commercial Traffic Light Bulbs
0155	Agis Mechtronics Outdoor Surveilance Camera
0156	Agis Mechtronics Outdoor Surveilance Camera
0157	Sony PVM-1220 Color Video Monitor
0158	(6) AGD 300 Traffic Sensors
0200	Pallet: (8) BetaLED Purple Commercial Street Lights
0201	(3) Boxes of Ripley Photo Cells
0202	Pallet: (13) Commercial Light Fixture Covers and Tops
0203	Pallet: (5) Boxes Of Commercial Light Mounting Hardware And (1) Fixture
0204	Pallet: (16) Boxes Of Vehicle Pucks, Metal Halide Ballasts, Mounting Hardware And More
0205	Pallet: Traffic Signal Mounting Hardware
0206	Pallet: (2) Solar Panels With Mounting And Wiring Hardware
0208	Pallet: (5) Commercial LED And Florescent Lighting Fixtures
0209	(2) Archetectural Lighting SP1PB Commercial Light Fixture
0210	Lumec Commercial Decorative Light
0211	Tesco TDC Type 3r Electrical Enclosure
0212	Tescoplex 27-100 Service Pedestal
0213	(8) HHILSBP1204K 120W Bulbs
0214	Pallet: Commercial Electric Insulators, Electrical Boxes, Cameras

	04/24/24 00.42.0
Lot	Title
0215	Pallet: (5) Used Fire Extinguishers, (6) Caulking Guns
0216	(11) Charges Fire Extinguishers
0217	(11) Boxes Of Commercial Red/Green Lights,(2) Boxes Of Commercial Cabinet Filters
0219	Guardian Wall Mounted Eye Wash Station
0220	Pallet: (9) Weigmann Electrical Boxes, Security Camera, Cabinet Filters
0221	(2) Lumec Commercial Steel Lighting Fixtures
0222	Holophane Teardrop Utility Door Glass Enclosure
0223	Pallet: (15) Boxes Of Commercial Lighting Balasts, Inductive Bulbs
0224	(12) Commercial Batteries
0225	Peek Traffic Yellow Beacon Light
0226	(12) Traffic Light Visors
0227	(2) Tesco TDC Type 3R Control Panel
0228	(2) Tesco TDC Type 3R Control Panel
0229	(2) Tesco TDC Type 3R Control Panel
0230	(2) Tesco TDC Type 3R Control Panel
0231	(2) Tesco TDC Type 3R Control Panel
0232	(4) Traffic Signal Head Mounts And (3) Audible PED Signals
0233	(2) BP BP380U Solar Panels With Mounts
0234	Spool Of Maxcell 2 Cell Mesh Cable Cover
0235	(4) Spools Of Copper And Aluminum Electrical Wire
0236	(9) Spools Of Electrical Wire
0237	(15) Spools Of Electrical Wire
0238	(9) Spools Of Electrical Wire
0239	(2) Spools Of Opticom Traffic Signal Wire
0240	(9) Spools Of Commercial Loop Lead In Cable
0241	(2) Spools Oftraffic Signal Wire
0242	Spool Of Traffic Signal Wire
0243	(3) Spools Of Traffic Signal Wire
0244	(18) US Lighting Cobra Z Series Parking Lot Lamps
0245	(20) Cree 65w LED Street Lights
0246	(5) King Luminaire Commercial Lamps
0247	(4) King Luminaire Commercial Street Lamps
0248	(3) King Luminaire Commercial Lights
0249	(6) King Luminaire Commercial Lights
0250	(3) King Luminaire Commercial Lights
0251	(6) King Luminaire Commercial Lights
0252	(32) Cree LED Commercial Street Lamps

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0253	(14) US Lighting Cobra Z Series 40w	0319E	6' Streetlight Arm
	Commercial Cobra Lights	0319F	6' Streetlight Arm
0254	(20) Cobra Z Series Commercial Street Lights	0319G	6' Streetlight Arm
0255	(20) Cobra Z Series 40w Commercial Street Lights	0319H	6' Streetlight Arm
0256	(3) Naztec Series 900 TS2 Traffic Controllers	0319I	6' Streetlight Arm
0250 0257	(4) Naztec Micro Cab 682 Traffic Controllers	0319J	6' Streetlight Arm
0257	(2) Polara Pedestrian 2EN Push Signal	0319K	6' Streetlight Arm
0250	Controllers	0319L	6' Streetlight Arm
0259	(4) Naztec 2070 Traffic Controllers	0319M	6' Streetlight Arm
0260	(2) Dimensions Traffic Signal Battery Backup	0320	9' Streetlight Arm
	Systems	0320A	9' Streetlight Arm
0261	(3) Tesco Controls Inc. Type 3R Service Pedestals	0320B	9' Streetlight Arm
0262		0320C	9' Streetlight Arm
0202	(17) Commercial Street LightsPuhui T Digital Infrared Ultra Rework Reflow	0320D	9' Streetlight Arm
0300	Soldering Station	0320E	9' Streetlight Arm
0301	Puhui T Reflow Wave Oven	0320F	9' Streetlight Arm
0302	Xeltek 998 Rework Station Soldering	0320G	9' Streetlight Arm
0303	BK Precision 1715A Variable Digital DC	0320H	9' Streetlight Arm
	Power Supply	0320I	9' Streetlight Arm
0304	GQ-1502DD Variable DC Power Supply	0320J	9' Streetlight Arm
0305	(2) Weller Smoke Absorbers	0320K	9' Streetlight Arm
0306	Pace Hot Spot Rework Solder Reflow Station	0320L	9' Streetlight Arm
0307	Leader 1020 20MHZ Oscilloscope	0320M	9' Streetlight Arm
0309	EZ Digital OS-5100RA Oscilloscope	0320N	9' Streetlight Arm
0310	Power Science Transient Generator	0320O 0320P	9' Streetlight Arm
0311	Fiberoptic Tester	0320P	9' Streetlight Arm
0312	Tektronix OF150 Time Domain Reflectometer	0320Q 0320R	9' Streetlight Arm 9' Streetlight Arm
0313	Tektronix OF235 Opticale Time Domain Reflectometer	0320K 0321	12' Street Light Arm
0314	Tektronix OF150 Time Domain Reflectometer	0321 0321A	12' Street Light Arm
0314	Lot of (2) Hewlett Packard DC Power Supply,	0321A 0321B	12' Street Light Arm
0310	(2) Phillips Multimeter and (1) Fluke Multimeter	0321D 0321C	12' Street Light Arm
0317	Decorative Streetlight Pole	03210	12' Street Light Arm
0317A	Decorative Streetlight Pole	0321E	12' Street Light Arm
0317B	Decorative Streetlight Pole	0321F	12' Street Light Arm
0317C	Decorative Streetlight Pole	0322	10' Streetlight Arm
0317D	Decorative Streetlight Pole	0322A	10' Streetlight Arm
0318	Decorative Streetlight Pole	0322B	10' Streetlight Arm
0319	6' Streetlight Arm	0322C	10' Streetlight Arm
0319A	6' Streetlight Arm	0322D	10' Streetlight Arm
0319B	6' Streetlight Arm	0322E	10' Streetlight Arm
0319C	6' Streetlight Arm	0322F	10' Streetlight Arm
0319D	6' Streetlight Arm	0322G	10' Streetlight Arm
			C

Lot	Title
0322H	10' Streetlight Arm
0322I	10' Streetlight Arm
0322J	10' Streetlight Arm
0322K	10' Streetlight Arm
0322L	10' Streetlight Arm
0322M	10' Streetlight Arm
0322N	10' Streetlight Arm
0323	(33) Traffic Signal Flange
0324	(20) Traffic Signal Flange
0325	35' Streetlight Pole
0325A	35' Streetlight Pole
0325B	35' Streetlight Pole
0326	Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
0326A	Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
0326B	Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
0326C	Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
0326D	Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
0326E	Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
0326F	Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
0326G	Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
0326H	Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
0326I	Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
0326J	Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
0326K	Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
0326L	Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
0326M	Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
0326N	Traffic Signal Pole-Pedestrian Post
0327	6' Streetlight Arm
0327A	6' Streetlight Arm
0327B	6' Streetlight Arm
0327C	6' Streetlight Arm
0327D	6' Streetlight Arm
0327E	6' Streetlight Arm
0327F	6' Streetlight Arm
0327G	6' Streetlight Arm
0328	7' Streetlight Arm
0328A	7' Streetlight Arm
0328B	7' Streetlight Arm
0328C	7' Streetlight Arm
0328D	7' Streetlight Arm
0328E	7' Streetlight Arm
0328F	7' Streetlight Arm
0328G	7' Streetlight Arm

Lot	Title
0328H	7' Streetlight Arm
0328I	7' Streetlight Arm
0329	Decorative Streetlight Pole
0329A	Decorative Streetlight Pole
0330	Decorative Streetlight Pole
0331	Decorative Streetlight Pole
0331A	Decorative Streetlight Pole
0332	Charleston Series Aluminum Pole
0333	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333A	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333B	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333C	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333D	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333E	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333F	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333G	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333H	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333I	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333J	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333K	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333L	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333M	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333N	LED Streetlight Luminaire
03330	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333P	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333Q	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333R	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333S	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333T	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333 U	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333V	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333W	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333X	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333Y	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333Z	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0333ZZ	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0334	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0334A	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0334B	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0334C	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0334D	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0334E	LED Streetlight Luminaire
0334F	LED Streetlight Luminaire

Lot Title

0334G LED Streetlight Luminaire

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (Noon) on Monday, October 29, 2018.

Payments are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice. Buyers Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice

By Appointment Only on Tuesday, October 30, 2018, between 9:00 am and 4:00 pm, <u>Contact Us to</u> <u>Schedule</u>

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 westauction.com